Model Number Key
Night Light
N = Base Unit
S = Selectable
   2700K / 4000K
Profiles
P
Vanity
V
Glass Finish
11 = Tinted Gray Mirror
21 = White
26 = Matte White
27 = Matte Gray
Height
H3 = 22-1/2"
Drawer Type
A = H1 False Front,
       H2 Plumbing Drawer,
       H3 Side Kit Pair, and
       SS Legs
Depth
D21 = 21-3/4"
Metal Frame Finish
76 = Chrome
Features
Dimensions